2022-2023
HARLAN CO. HIGH SCHOOL
PHONE EXTENSIONS AND ROOM NUMBERS

NAME EXT. ROOM
ABRAHAM, HEIDI 3550 150
ALRED, ANISSA 3518 MEDIA CENTER
ALRED, HOLLY 3568/3552 138/BOOKSTORE
ALRED, WHITNEY 3559 129
ANAMA-GREEN, BO 3592 205
ANAMA-GREEN, CHRIS 3508 GUIDANCE
ASBURY, LISA 3509 GUIDANCE
BAND ROOM 3544 147
BEACH, JENNIFER 3574 225
BLAKLEY, KEVIN 3547 GYM
BOLIN, GARRETT 3543 309
BOOKSTORE 3552 139
BRANSON, JACOB 3537 310A
BRANSON, RENEE 3507 GUIDANCE
BRAY, PAULA 3511 133
BROCK, EULA 3513 OFFICE
BROCK, TAMI 3535 327
BROWN, AMANDA 3526 328A
BUCK, JUSTIN 3546 206
BURTON, SHELBY 3601 235A/B
CALDWELL, ASHLEY 3521 2NP FLOOR
CARMICAL, CAMERON 3587 301
CARROLL, JAMES 3510 113
CARRUBA, ANNA 3528 122
CARRUBA, ANTHONY 3606 324
CARRUBA, MEGAN 3605 GUIDANCE
CASSIM, BELINDA 3534 104
CHAMBERLAIN, DREW 3588 308

CHOIR ROOM 3551 151
COMPUTER LAB-1ST 3600 110
COMPUTER LAB-3RD 3607 322

CRAIN, HEATHER 3598 133
CREECH, EDDIE 3503 2"P FLOOR
EALY, SHELLEY 3501 OFFICE

ELDRIDGE, MELISSA 3500 OFFICE



EVANS, BRANDI
EVANS, ROBERT
EVANS, TESSA
FARLEY, TINA
FARMER, EUGENE
FAULKNER, CHRISTY
FIELDS, TAMMY
FOOTBALL OFFICE
FREYER, JENNIFER
FRONT DESK

FRONT OFFICE
GAILEY, CARLO
GROSS, CALVIN
HAMBLIN, PATRICIA
HAMMONS, MATT
HARRIS, JILL
HARRIS, KEVIN
HAWKINS, REBECCA
HCHS PAGING
HELTON, MICHELLE
HENSLEY, JACOB
HENSLEY, REBECCA
HENSON, JOHN
HESS, BRIANNA
HILTON, JENNIFER
HODGE, JONATHAN
HODGE, SHAWNA
HOSKINS, ALEX
HOWARD, EMMA
HOWARD, JUSTIN
HOWARD, KAREN
HOWARD. KIM
HUFF, LONNIE
JOHNSON, ALISA
JOHNSON, SCOTT
JONES, BRIDGETT
JONES, KYLE
JONES, MARY LINDA
JONES, MATTHEW
JROTC

3516
3556
3539
3512
3577
3542
3514/3602
3533
3569
3500
3540
3561
3557
3595
3585
3506
3589
3545
3581
3514/3602
3519
3529
3566
3576
3580
3544
3544/3550/3551
3529
3584
3520
3602/573-3006
3504
3590
3539
3578
3553
3581/3523
3536
3597
3578/3579

102/NURSE

128
GYM/VOLLEYBALL
OFFICE

321

108

YSC

FOOTBALL FIELD
212/AUDITORIUM
OFFICE
OFFICE-KIDS USE
146

127

315

105

3RP FLOOR

303

302A

ALL ROOMS

YSC

302B

102/NURSE

307

211

230

147

147150/151
102/NURSE PRAC.
202

326

144

15T FLOOR

111
GYM/VOLLEYBALL
229

123

235A/BIGYM
OFFICE

320

107/229/231



KELLY, KIM 3548 208

KELLY, LEILANI 3525 CAFE/233
KINDER, BRUCE 3561 146

LAWSON, MARK 3593 119

LAWSON, TINA 3572 223

LEE, JEANNE 3551 151

LEFEVERS, TRACY 3573 213

LEWIS, DAMON 3558 226

LEWIS, JOHN 3603 232/AE

LOWE, ANGIE 3554 124

LUNSFORD, PAIGE 3514/3602 YSC
MACKOWIAK, KRISTIE 3524 328B
MCCREARY, AMOS 3555/3533 131/Football Field
MCCREARY, STACEY 3517 106

MCELYEA, TIM 3579 107

MILLER, KRISTEN 3582 112

MITCHELL, CATE 3575 215

NAPIER, KATHY 3655 OFFICE
NOLAN, ANTHONY 3505/3522 3" FLOOR/GYM
NORTH, KIM 3562 132A

PARTIN, LARONDAT. 3538 201

PATE, PAT 3586 306

PHILLIPS, KAREN 3571 217

REYNOLDS, JON 3531 325

RICH, LINDSEY 3594 134

SAFE ROOM 3599 145

SANDERS, ROBIN 3591 117

SCOTT, BILL 3596 319

SECURITY 3515 1ST FLOOR
SHEPHERD, CATRINA 3570 3" Floor Bookstore
SHOEMAKER, LAUREN 3560 122

SIZEMORE, JARED 3567 302B

SMITH, STEPHANIE 3541 313

SPANISH TEACHER 3604 207

STEWART, GINA 3530 OFFICE
STEWART, SHARON 3532 GUIDANCE
STRINGER, CHRISTA 606-573-7135 Talent Search-2NP FLR
TV STUDIO 3564 TV STUDIO
WIREMAN, JONATHAN 3565 135

YORK, CATHY 3514/573-3006 144



